Thanksgiving Day "Turkey Shoot" 2021
Tournament Side Pot Payoffs

HIGH GAME POTS

$88.35

$88.35

$88.35
$30

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3
1 SCOTT SULLINGER 300 $73.75 1 TOM KELLEY, JR. 300 $88.35 1 JEFF LAIRD 300
2 TONY MANNA, JR. 300 $73.75 2 DEL GUST 300 $88.35 2 ANTHONY DODGE 300
3 APRIL DUNKLE 300 $73.75 3 TONY COLVIN 300 $88.35 3 JOE BOCKERT 300
4 DAVE AXON 300 $73.75 4 JIM BAKER 297 $30 4 GARY LIVINGSTON 298
PROGRESSIVE POTS
"279" POT "900" POT REAL "300" POT "STRIKE IT RICH" POT
Tyler Zink NO WINNER NO WINNER NO WINNER
$198 WINNER $1,683 CARRY OVER $795 CARRY OVER $1,173 CARRY OVER
3rd GAME "BIG DOG" "300" POT

JEFF LAIRD - ANTHONY DODGE - JOE BOCKERT - 300
$157 EACH

"STRIKES - IN - A - ROW" POT
E.J. HAMILTON
$213 WINNER
23 - STRIKES IN A ROW

$2,027

Paid Out

TONY MANNA, JR. --- JEFF LAIRD --- APRIL DUNKLE

JOE BOCKERT --- ANTHONY DODGE --- SCOTT SULLINGER
DAVE AXON --- E.J. HAMILTON --- TOM KELLEY, JR. --—- DEL GUST

CHRIS WOOD ---TONY COLVIN --- BEN SULLINGER

$20 EACH 300



THANKSGIVING DAY "TURKEY SHOOT" 2021

SQUAD SIDE POT PAYOFFS
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GAME #1
DAVE AXON 300
TONY MANNA, JR. 300
SCOTT SULLINGER 300
APRIL DUNKLE 300
KOLTON SMITH 300
GAME #1
NICK YOCUM 290
SCOTT MANZER 266
SCOTT BANIK 265
ROCKY RUBINK 263

548
$48
$48
$48
$48

$65
$50
835
$20
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HIGH GAME POTS

8:30 AM SQUAD

GAME #2
TONY COLVIN 300
TOM KELLEY, JR. 300
E.J. HAMILTON 300
CHRIS WOOD 300
6:30 PM SQUAD

GAME #2
JIM BAKER 297
BOB MANZER 286
DAVE BLACK 278
MIKE KELL 265
ANTHONY KUHL 265

3rd GAME "BIG DOG"

8:30 AM SQUAD
ANTHONY DODGE & JEFF LAIRD - 300 - $170 each

$60
$60
$60
$60

$65
$50
835
$10
$10

GAME #3

ANTHONY DODGE
JEFF LAIRD

GARY LIVINGSTON
TONY COLVIN
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GAME #3
BRANDON HURST
JOE BOCKERT
MASON STERKEL
TYLER HARRIS
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TURKEY TOSS

8:30 AM SQUAD

ZAC CUNDIFF - $510!!!
(1 TOSS)

300
300
298
285

300
300
286
265

$82.50

$82.50
S50
825

$57.50

$57.50
835
$20



6:30 PM SQUAD 6:30 PM SQUAD

BRANDON HURST & JOE BOCKERT - $180 each MIKE KELL - $300
(1 TOSS)
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